NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

National Anti-Ragging Helpline
24x7 Toll Free
1800-180-5522
helpline@antiragging.in |www.antiragging.in

UGC Monitoring Agency
Centre for Youth (C4Y)
antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad

S.No.

W N IR IWNE

N = =
w N P O

14.
15.
16.
17.

MONAD UNIVERSITY
HAPUR (U.P.)
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)

Name Designation Position in
Committee
Dr. Mohd. Javed Vice Chancellor Chairperson
Col. D P Singh Registrar & PVC Secretary
Dr. Jaideep Kumar Pro VC (Academics) Dy. Secretary
Dr. Soma Das D.S.W. Nodal Officer
Mr. Chetan Kumar Director Administration Member
Dr. Saurabhi Dutta Dean (Sciences & Agriculture) Member
Mr. Vikas Tyagi Chief Proctor Member
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Assistant Professor Member
Dr. Sujata Chaudhary Assistant Professor Member
Mr. Nitin Kumar Warden (Boy’s Hostel) Member
. Ms. Bhumika Jain Warden (Girl’s Hostel) Member
. Mr. Jaibeer Singh Parent of Ms. Nishu (B.EI. Ed.) Member
. Mr. Sanjeev Tomar  Parent of Ms. Palak Tomar (B.A. 1st Member
year)
Mr. Mohd Taukir Ali  Parent of Mohd Hasim (BA. LLB) Member
Mr. Kamil Hussain Parent of Zubair Aaalam(Law) Member
Ms. Anupama Mishra Vrinda Trust (N.G.O) Member
Mr. Ambuj Jauhar Prerna Welfare Society, Pilkhuwa, Member

Hapur (N.G.O)

Mobile No.

7900310987
9557009135
9458809012
9548541689
9971895100
8826727648
6399271596
7906939517
9958323184
9810404990
93685506331
9410002593
7060116016

9837555162
7838783910
7428206187
9719202102


mailto:helpline@antiragging.in
http://www.antiragging.in/
mailto:antiragging@c4yindia.org

Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS)

S.No Name Position in Committee Mobile No.
1. Prof. Yogesh Pal Singh Chairperson 7351939393
2. Mr. Rajeev Kumar Secretary 7906939517
3.  Mr. Mool Raj Singh Member 9897295350
4.  Mr. Vipul Chaudhary Member 8077851420
5. Dr. Pardeep Kumar Member 9258502940
6. Dr. Sarika Agrawal Member 9827204115
7. Dr. Arvind Member 8950374878
8.  Dr. Sushil Kumar Member 9058013865
9. Dr. Ganesh Sankar Member 7488439010
10. Dr. Amit Chaudhary Member 8279828204
11. Ms. Princi Sharma Member 9412708982
12. Mr. Amit Kumar Member 9719005912
13. Dr. Shagufta Member 9876295598
14. Mr. Mohit Kumar Member 8077321809
15. Mr. Sadul Hasan Member 9990657886

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT
PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC
REGULATIONS(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-1.pdf)

WWWw.ugc.ac.in


http://www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf

