NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

National Anti-Ragging Helpline

24x7 Toll Free 1800-180-5522 helpline@antiragging.in |www.antiragging.in

UGC Monitoring Agency

Centre for Youth (C4Y) antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad MONAD UNIVERSITY HAPUR (U.P.) Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)

S.No.	Name	Designation	Position in Committee	Mobile No.
1.	Dr. Mohd. Javed	Vice Chancellor	Chairperson	7900310987
2.	Col. D P Singh	Registrar & PVC	Secretary	9557009135
3.	Dr. Jaideep Kumar	Pro VC (Academics)	Dy. Secretary	9458809012
4.	Dr. Soma Das	D.S.W.	Nodal Officer	9548541689
5.	Mr. Chetan Kumar	Director Administration	Member	9971895100
6.	Dr. Saurabhi Dutta	Dean (Sciences & Agriculture)	Member	8826727648
7.	Mr. Vikas Tyagi	Chief Proctor	Member	6399271596
8.	Mr. Rajeev Kumar	Assistant Professor	Member	7906939517
9.	Dr. Sujata Chaudhary	Assistant Professor	Member	9958323184
10.	Mr. Nitin Kumar	Warden (Boy's Hostel)	Member	9810404990
11.	Ms. Bhumika Jain	Warden (Girl's Hostel)	Member	93685506331
12.	Mr. Jaibeer Singh	Parent of Ms. Nishu (B.El. Ed.)	Member	9410002593
13.	Mr. Sanjeev Tomar	Parent of Ms. Palak Tomar (B.A. 1st year)	Member	7060116016
14.	Mr. Mohd Taukir Ali	Parent of Mohd Hasim (BA. LLB)	Member	9837555162
15.	Mr. Kamil Hussain	Parent of Zubair Aaalam(Law)	Member	7838783910
16.	Ms. Anupama Mishra	Vrinda Trust (N.G.O)	Member	7428206187
17.	Mr. Ambuj Jauhar	Prerna Welfare Society, Pilkhuwa, Hapur (N.G.O)	Member	9719202102

Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS)

S.No	Name	Position in Committee	Mobile No.
1.	Prof. Yogesh Pal Singh	Chairperson	7351939393
2.	Mr. Rajeev Kumar	Secretary	7906939517
3.	Mr. Mool Raj Singh	Member	9897295350
4.	Mr. Vipul Chaudhary	Member	8077851420
5.	Dr. Pardeep Kumar	Member	9258502940
6.	Dr. Sarika Agrawal	Member	9827204115
7.	Dr. Arvind	Member	8950374878
8.	Dr. Sushil Kumar	Member	9058013865
9.	Dr. Ganesh Sankar	Member	7488439010
10.	Dr. Amit Chaudhary	Member	8279828204
11.	Ms. Princi Sharma	Member	9412708982
12.	Mr. Amit Kumar	Member	9719005912
13.	Dr. Shagufta	Member	9876295598
14.	Mr. Mohit Kumar	Member	8077321809
15.	Mr. Sadul Hasan	Member	9990657886

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC

REGULATIONS(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf)

www.ugc.ac.in